

S.No.117
Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR ANLADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 1214/2024

ABDUL MAJID BHAT

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. M.Y. Bhat, Sr. Advocate

Vs.

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND ORS.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER

11-10-2024

On mention, the matter is taken out of turn at the request of learned counsel for the petitioners.

Keeping in view urgency expressed by learned counsel for the petitioners, list this matter on 30th October, 2024.

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:

11-10-2024

Mubashir