

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
WP(C) 1214/2024

ABDUL MAJID BHAT...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs.

UNION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND
ORS. (GENERAL ADMINISTRATION /
ACB)...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Haris, Advocate

CORAM:
HON’BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE.

ORDER
20.07.2026

1. None for the petitioner, await appearance.
2. Mr. Haris, learned counsel for the respondents is directed to retain the record and produce the same on the next date of hearing.
3. List on 14.08.2026.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR:
20.07.2026
“Misba”